You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TN2540-600G-TR : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TN2540-600G-TR Details PDF
TN2540-600G-TR
Manufacturer Part Number: TN2540-600G-TR
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: SCR 25A 40MA 600V D2PAK
Datasheets: TN2540-600G-TR.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TN2540-600G-TR
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SCR 25A 40MA 600V D2PAK
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs
Part Status 1400 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB
Supplier Device Package D²PAK
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 50mA
Voltage - Off State 600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 40mA
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.6V
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 16A
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A
Current - Off State (Max) 5µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 300A, 314A
SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Original-Reel®
TN2540N3-G-P002
Micrel / Microchip Technology
MOSFET N-CH 400V 0.175A
TO92-3
TN2540-600G
STMicroelectronics
SCR 25A 40MA 600V D2PAK
TN2540N3 P002
SUPERTEX
TN2540N3 P002 SUPERTEX
TN2540N8
Superte
TN2540N8 Superte
TN2524N8-G
Micrel / Microchip Technology
MOSFET N-CH 240V 360MA
SOT89-3
TN2540-600CG
ST
ST TO-263
TN2535
SUPERTE
TN2535 SUPERTE
TN2540-800G-TR
STMicroelectronics
IC SCR 25A 800V D2PAK
0603YA470KAT2A 0805YA103GAT2A ADA4432-1BRJZ-R7 ADF4001BRUZ B82789C0104N002
BSZ130N03LSG CL05B331JB5NNNC GD100CUL120C2S GMK316B7105MLHT LD051A470KAB4A
LT1640AHCS8 LT3009ESC8#PBF MAX2361ETM-B4A MC74AC04DTR2 RLZTE118.2B
S-8241AAAMC-GAAT2G SI4948BDY-T1-GE3 TN2-L-4.5V TN2101K1-G TN2104N8-G
TN2106K1 TN2106K1-G TN2106N3-G TN2124K1 TN2130K1
TN22-1500B TN22-1500B-TR TN22-1500H TN23-2G300JT TN2404K-T1-E3
TN2404K-T1-E3 TN2404K-T1-GE3 TN2404K-T1-GE3 TN2425N8 TN2460T-T1
TN2460T-T2 TN2501N8 TN2501N8-G TN2504N8 TN2504N8-G
TN2510N8-G TN2520N8-G TN2524N8 TN2524N8-G TN2540N3-G
TN2540N8 TN2540N8-G TN25F110-12 TN25F110-24 TN25F110-5